THE GREATEST SINGLE
SOURCE FOR CLAMPS,
STRAPS AND HANGERS
1350 GARRISON AVENUE BRONX, NEW YORK 10474
TEL (718) 893-2763 FAX: 800-221-3932
email: sales@victorsp.com
VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT www.victorspecialties.com
VICTOR SPECIALTIES 1350 Garrison Ave.
PAGE 2 Bronx, NY 10474
PHONE (718) 893-2763
INDEX
HOW TO ORDER THE CORRECT SIZE VICTOR CLAMPS AND STRAPS
CATEGORY PAGE NO. CATEGORY PAGE NO.
CLAMPS . . . . . 3-11 STRAPS . . . . . 12-20
ALUMINUM . . . . . 9 ALUMINUM . . . . 19
BRASS . . . . . 10 BRASS . . . . . 19
BX . . . . . 4 COPPER . . . . 19
COPPER PLATED . . . . 10 EMT . . . . . 13
DUPLEX . . . . . 8 HEAVY WALL (RIGID) . . . 12
EMT . . . . . 4,8,9 PAD TYPE . . . . 20
HEAVY WALL (RIGID) . . . . 3,9 SERVICE ENTRANCE . . . 17,18
SERVICE ENTRANCE . . . . 6 STAND OFF. . . . . 18
TUBING, CABLE . . . . 5 TUBING, CABLE . . . . 13-20
MISCELLANEOUS
HANGERS . . . . . 22 PERFORATED STRAPPING . . 21
TUBING SUPPORTS . . . 21
GANG BOXES . . . . . 23
GANG BOX COLLARS . . . . 24
DEVICE COVERS . . . . 25,26
GANG BOX PARTITIONS . . . . 26
THERE IS A CONSIDERABLE DIFFERENCE BETWEEN THE OUTSIDE DIAMETERS OF THIN WALL
CONDUIT, HEAVY WALL CONDUIT AND FRACTIONAL SIZES OF TUBING OF A GIVEN SIZE.
TUBE & CABLE E.M.T. RIGID
FRACTIONAL  ACTUAL THIN WALL ACTUAL HEAVY WALL ACTUAL
INCH OUTSIDE SIZE OUTSIDE SIZE & PIPE OUTSIDE
SIZE DIAMETER (E.M.T.) DIAMETER (RIGID) DIAMETER
1/8" = .125" 1/8 = .405"
1/4" = .250” 1/4 = .540"
3/8” = .375" 3/8 = .675"
1/2" = .500" 1/2 = .706" 1/2 = .840"
3/4" = .750" 3/4 = .922" 3/4 = 1.050"
1” = 1.000” 1 = 1.163" 1 = 1.315"
1 1/4” =  1.250" 1 1/4 = 1.503" 1 1/4 = 1.660"
1 1/2" = 1.500" 1 1/2 = 1.738" 1 1/2 = 1.900"
2" = 2.000" 2 = 2.195" 2 = 2.375"
2 1/2" = 2.500" 2 1/2 = 2.875" 2 1/2 = 2.875"
3” = 3.000” 3 = 3.500” 3 = 3.500”
3 1/2” = 3.500” 3 1/2 = 4.000” 3 1/2 = 4.000”
4” = 4.000” 4 = 4.500” 4 = 4.500”
4 1/2” = 4.500”
5" = 5.000" 5 = 5.563"
6” = 6.000” 6 = 6.625”
CATALOG NO. 0406 UPC/DCI NO. 010399
PAGE 3
FAX: 800-221-3932
VICTOR “SNAP ON” STEEL CLAMPS
STANDARD SERIES
HEAVY SERIES
EXTRA HEAVY SERIES
SMALL HOLE CLAMPS
SLOTTED HOLE CLAMPS
BLANK CLAMPS - STANDARD SERIES (TAIL LENGTH 1 1/8”)
BLANK CLAMPS - HEAVY SERIES (TAIL LENGTH 1 1/8”)
1/8 10010-S 1 9/32 .062 9/16 100 1000 15
1/4 10011-S 1 9/32 .062 9/16 100 1000 19
3/8 10012-S 1 9/32 .062 5/8 100 1000 25
1/2 10013-S 1 9/32 .062 5/8 100 1000 30
3/4 10014-S 1 9/32 .062 3/4 100 500 22
1 10015-S 1 9/32 .093 3/4 50 500 41
1 1/4 10016-S 1 9/32 .093 3/4 50 250 25
3/8 10712-S 2 9/32 .093 3/4 100 1000 43
1/2 10713-S 2 9/32 .093 3/4 100 500 24
3/4 10714-S 2 9/32 .093 3/4 100 500 31
1 10715-S 2 13/32 .125 1 50 250 31
1 1/4 10716-S 2 13/32 .125 1 25 125 21
1 1/2 10717-S 2 13/32 .125 1 25 125 23
2 10718-S 2 21/32 .125 1 1/2 - 50 18
1/2 17113-S 4 11/32 .125 1 50 500 46
3/4 17114-S 4 11/32 .125 1 50 250 29
1 17115-S 4 13/32 .188 1 - 100 20
1 1/4 17116-S 4 13/32 .188 1 - 50 14
1 1/2 17117-S 4 13/32 .250 1 - 50 20